
Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società Tempo Cat. Posiz.

1 98 CAPPONI THOMAS ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 03:55:17 SENIOR 35M 1

2 4 GAZZOTTI MASSIMO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 03:57:36 SENIOR 40 M 1

3 7 SCARABELLI DAVIDE POL SCANDIANESE 03:59:01 SENIOR 40 M 2

4 5 GASPARI PATRIC STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 04:01:36 JUNIOR AM 1

5 2 RIVI ENRICO AMOROTTO ASD 04:07:14 SENIOR 45M 1

6 250 DEFENDI FRANCESCO LA RECASTELLO GAZZANIGA 04:15:39 SENIOR 40 M 3

7 261 DEBBIA ENEA POL SCANDIANESE 04:19:02 SENIOR 40 M 4

8 210 PETTINI ALEX RUNNERS BERGAMO 04:25:57 SENIOR 45M 2

9 6 COLA GIANLUCA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 04:30:08 SENIOR 40 M 5

10 1 MUSTAT LARA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 04:35:26 SENIORES 40F 1

11 243 FONTANESI MATTEO EDEN SPORT SCSD 04:36:08 SENIOR 35M 2

12 152 PASQUALE NICOLAS MARATONETI TIGULLIO 04:36:43 JUNIOR AM 2

13 100 GRAZIOLI CRISTINA ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 04:38:35 SENIORES 40F 2

14 83 RAMBALDI GIANLUCA TRAIL E RUNNING FORLI' 04:39:17 SENIOR 45M 3

15 9 ROSSI SIMONA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 04:39:22 SENIORES 40F 3

16 109 ALBERTI SABATO DINO UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 04:39:32 VETERANI 50M 1

17 276 GUATELLI FRANCESCO ASD MONTICELLI TERME 04:41:18 SENIOR 35M 3

18 17 DOKO MARTA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 04:41:38 SENIORES 40F 4

19 270 VALENTE MARCO ASD FO DI PE 04:42:17 SENIOR 40 M 6

20 130 BOLOGNA DAVIDE UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 04:44:50 SENIOR 40 M 7

21 13 BELOTTI CLAUDIO LUIVAN SETTIGNANO C.S. 04:49:17 SENIOR 40 M 8

22 271 RISSETTO GIOVANNI MARATONETI TIGULLIO 04:49:45 VETERANI 55M 1

23 280 ROLLANDO ANGELA ROSA MARINA SPORTING CLUB 04:50:53 SENIORES 45F 1

24 11 BONANNO FRANCESCO SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 04:50:59 SENIOR 45M 4

25 185 SCOGLIO MICHELE 3C COMPAGNIA CORRIDORI CREMONESI 04:51:07 SENIOR 35M 4
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25 185 SCOGLIO MICHELE 3C COMPAGNIA CORRIDORI CREMONESI 04:51:07 SENIOR 35M 4

26 206 RHO DAVIDE RUNNERS BERGAMO 04:51:36 SENIOR 40 M 9

27 15 GURIOLI MARCO ASD LEOPODISTICA 04:51:51 SENIOR 45M 5

28 27 DAVOLI PAOLO ASD SAMPOLESE 04:53:53 SENIOR 45M 6

29 21 LOLLI PAOLO POL LE COLLINE 04:58:43 VETERANI 50M 2

30 138 CANALI PAOLO RUN CARD FIDAL 04:59:33 SENIOR 35M 5

31 259 MANFREDI GIACOMO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 05:00:57 SENIOR 35M 6

32 3 GREGORI LUCIA STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 05:01:52 JUNIORES AF 1

33 265 FERRETTI MASSIMILIANO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 05:01:55 SENIOR 45M 7

34 91 TOSTI FERNANDO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 05:02:05 SENIOR 40 M 10

35 198 GABBANINI LUCA POD ROSSINI 05:08:37 SENIOR 45M 8

36 121 FIORE MARCO PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 05:10:16 SENIOR 40 M 11

37 272 GUALCO FRANCESCA MARINA SPORTING CLUB 05:13:32 SENIORES 45F 2

38 169 FRABBOTTA MIRKO BERG TEAM 05:13:33 SENIOR 40 M 12

39 195 DRAGHETTI MARCO TE BOTA TEAM 05:14:18 SENIOR 40 M 13

40 161 CASSANI ALESSANDRO ASD PASSO CAPPONI 05:14:25 SENIOR 40 M 14

41 37 NADJD PEYMA KAMBIZ ATL PRESEZZO 05:14:41 SENIOR 40 M 15

42 190 TIGRI ANDREA ATL RCM CASINALBO 05:15:25 SENIOR 35M 7

43 153 MADGIC KIRK INDIVIDUALE 05:15:29 VETERANI 50M 3

44 18 MUNARI ROSSELLA ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 05:15:59 SENIORES 35F 1

45 183 GAETTI MORENO ATL RCM CASINALBO 05:16:09 SENIOR 35M 8

46 178 GASPARI WILLIAM ASD ZENA RUNNERS 05:16:24 JUNIOR AM 3

47 216 REGNANI MARCO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 05:17:06 VETERANI 55M 2

48 204 BERTELLI FILIPPO ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 05:17:49 SENIOR 45M 9

49 167 ZANELLI RENATO ATL PIACENZA 05:18:11 VETERANI 65M 1

50 25 BONANOMI GUIDO CORRO ERGO SUM 05:18:14 JUNIOR AM 4

51 162 DE LUCA BRUNO ATL ISOLA D'ELBA 05:18:44 SENIOR 40 M 16

52 136 ORSINI MAURO GP CASALESE 05:19:02 SENIOR 45M 10

53 220 FONTANA MONIA ASD SAMPOLESE 05:20:22 SENIORES 45F 3

54 194 ZANNONI ELISA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 05:24:23 SENIORES 35F 2

55 97 CAGNANI LUCA ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS 05:26:15 SENIOR 35M 9

56 46 NICOLINI ANDREA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 05:27:31 JUNIOR AM 5

57 142 SIGHICELLI LORENZO POD FORMIGINESE 05:27:31 SENIOR 35M 10
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58 247 BROCCOLI AROLDO GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI 05:27:52 VETERANI 60M 1

59 264 ZERBINATI LUCA PICO RUNNERS 05:28:01 SENIOR 40 M 17

60 60 VANDELLI ANDREA INDIVIDUALE 05:28:17 SENIOR 40 M 18

61 188 CAMPARI PAOLO MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO 05:29:33 SENIOR 45M 11

62 148 VENTURELLI-MARCO CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 05:30:24 SENIOR 40 M 19

63 164 DEL CARLO SONIA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 05:32:26 SENIORES 40F 5

64 54 LAZZONI LUCA ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 05:33:14 SENIOR 40 M 20

65 157 FAGGIANO GIOVANNI POL FOLGORE NOCERA 05:34:21 SENIOR 35M 11

66 160 BARBIERI CESARE ASD TANETO 05:35:34 SENIOR 40 M 21

67 30 BERNARDI DANIA ASD TANETO 05:35:36 SENIORES 40F 6

68 24 HAVELKOVA MIRKO POD BIASOLA 05:35:51 VETERANI 50M 4

69 207 MARIANI ARIANNA RUNNERS BERGAMO 05:36:15 SENIORES 35F 3

70 201 BAZZANA SILVIA ASD FO DI PE 05:36:40 SENIORES 35F 4

71 120 MODESTI DAVIDE UISP COMITATO TERR. MILANO 05:37:01 SENIOR 40 M 22

72 191 ZANNONI GIANNI ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 05:39:44 VETERANI 50M 5

73 251 MENCHETTI DANIELA ASD AVIS FOIANO 05:40:40 JUNIORES AF 2

74 252 BOMCOMPAGNI ROBERTO ASD AVIS FOIANO 05:40:41 SENIOR 40 M 23

75 119 FALOMI FABIO POD PRATO NORD 05:41:07 SENIOR 45M 12

76 44 HALMEENPAA MARKO INDIVIDUALE 05:43:35 VETERANI 55M 3

77 158 MISTRALI MATTEO KINOMANA 05:46:15 SENIOR 35M 12

78 221 BARBIERI MAURO KINOMANA 05:46:17 VETERANI 50M 6

79 219 HUSEYIN KARA INDIVIDUALE 05:47:14 VETERANI 55F 1

80 101 OLIVA MASSIMO ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 05:47:30 SENIOR 45M 13

81 203 MCKAY PAUL ATL BARILLA 05:48:16 VETERANI 50M 7

82 184 MULLALIU ANGELO TEAM SPARTANS 05:49:34 JUNIOR AM 6

83 231 TRIPARI GIUSEPPE HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 05:50:03 VETERANI 50M 8

84 180 DI MICHELE JACOPO INDIVIDUALE 05:50:28 SENIOR 35M 13

85 173 BERGONZINI DAVIDE INDIVIDUALE 05:50:31 JUNIOR AM 7

86 182 TEGGI MAURIZIO ACQUADELA ASD 05:51:34 VETERANI 60M 2

87 260 REVERBERI LUCA INDIVIDUALE 05:53:42 JUNIOR AM 8

88 209 QUADRI VERONICA RUNNERS BERGAMO 05:53:44 JUNIORES AF 3

89 117 SPICHETTI ANTONIO ASD PRATO 05:55:43 VETERANI 60M 3

90 254 MONTORSI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE 05:57:13 SENIOR 35M 1490 254 MONTORSI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE 05:57:13 SENIOR 35M 14

91 88 BENVENUTI ROBERTO POD BIASOLA 05:59:28 SENIOR 45M 14

92 129 MARINO MARCO MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO 05:59:28 SENIOR 45M 15

93 50 DOMINICI DANIELE OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING 05:59:49 SENIOR 35M 15

94 10 FIORINI ROGER ASD SAMPOLESE 05:59:59 SENIOR 35M 16

95 12 TURRINI ELEONORA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 06:00:00 JUNIORES AF 4

96 95 VERGNANINI LAURA 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 06:01:10 JUNIORES AF 5

97 269 SILVI CHRISTIAN AVIS CASTELFIDARDO 06:01:19 SENIOR 40 M 24

98 43 PANIZZA PAOLO AVIS SUZZARA 06:01:22 SENIOR 45M 16

99 87 NICOLUSSI MOZZE BRUNO GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO 06:01:59 VETERANI 60M 4

100 99 FRATUS ROSARIO ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 06:03:58 VETERANI 50M 9

101 179 FICCARELLI ANDREA POD CORREGGIO 06:04:05 SENIOR 40 M 25

102 140 ALINI ANTONIO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:04:34 VETERANI 55M 4

103 107 CORRADINI ELEONORA RACHELE GS BANCARI ROMANI 06:04:49 JUNIORES AF 6

104 48 CRISOSTOMI GIORGIO ASD AVIS TERNI 06:06:52 SENIOR 45M 17

105 234 RAZZOLINI ILARIA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 06:11:56 SENIORES 45F 4

106 146 CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO POD CORREGGIO 06:12:02 SENIOR 35M 17

107 225 MAGNESA GIULIA ATL CASONE NOCETO 06:12:31 SENIORES 45F 5

109 232 DEVINCENZI MAURO INDIVIDUALE 06:14:19 SENIOR 45M 18

110 20 FANTINI IDEO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:14:26 VETERANI 65M 2

111 112 GARGALLI FRANCESCO ENERGY FONTI TEAM 06:14:36 SENIOR 35M 18

112 193 RAGAZZINI LUCA POL DIL SAN LUCIA 06:17:02 SENIOR 35M 19

113 246 POLI FLAVIO ATLETICA FUTURA 06:17:03 SENIOR 35M 20

114 253 DE SANTIS MIRCO UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA 06:18:03 VETERANI 50M 10

115 181 BOERI DARIO EDEN SPORT SCSD 06:18:30 SENIOR 40 M 26

116 134 MORI MARCO RUN CARD FIDAL 06:19:48 SENIOR 40 M 27

117 59 PELAGALLI LEANDRO GIORGIO CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA 06:20:12 VETERANI 65M 3

118 55 BELLENTANI CARLO POD CAVRIAGO 06:20:30 SENIOR 45M 19

119 249 LOMBARDINI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE 06:20:33 JUNIOR AM 9

120 241 PAGANO SANTO TAPASCIONI RUNNERS TEAM 06:21:52 VETERANI 60M 5

121 199 CORNETTI EMANUELE EDEN SPORT SCSD 06:23:42 SENIOR 45M 20

122 227 GIOVANELLI ROBERTO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:24:59 SENIOR 45M 21

123 223 BERETTI FILIPPO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:25:00 VETERANI 50M 11
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124 281 GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO SINTOFARM ATLETICA 06:25:40 VETERANI 50M 12

125 137 PIOLI ALESSANDRO GIOVANNI GS SAN DAMIANESE 06:28:24 SENIOR 35M 21

126 113 BRIGHI MARCO RUN CARD FIDAL 06:29:04 SENIOR 35M 22

127 218 VERZELETTI ROSSELLA RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO 06:29:57 SENIORES 35F 5

128 222 MOKRZYCKA PATRYCJA VERDE PISELLO GROUP 06:30:00 SENIORES 40F 7

129 39 BRAVI SIMONE RIMINI MARATHON 06:32:25 SENIOR 40 M 28

130 69 CORRIAS ALESSANDRO INDIVIDUALE 06:33:11 SENIOR 40 M 29

131 78 CORRADINI MATTEO ATL RCM CASINALBO 06:35:25 SENIOR 40 M 30

132 189 MALAVASI MAURO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 06:35:58 JUNIOR AM 10

133 147 LA SERRA ALESSIA POL SAN PIO X 06:36:21 JUNIORES AF 7

134 217 FILIPPI ENNIO INDIVIDUALE 06:36:24 VETERANI 60M 6

135 187 ANNIGONI FRANCO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:36:24 VETERANI 55M 5

136 42 BARTOLI MIRKO ASD GUALTIERI 2000 06:36:25 VETERANI 50M 13

137 65 PACINOTTI PIERPAOLO POD QUARRATA 06:36:26 SENIOR 45M 22

138 133 CASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO INDIVIDUALE 06:36:30 VETERANI 70M+ 1

139 64 NISTRI ALESSIO CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA 06:37:18 SENIOR 40 M 31

140 214 STABILE LUCA BIKE & RUN 06:38:26 SENIOR 45M 23

141 143 VANELLI ANDREA PERSICETANA PODISTICA 06:40:02 VETERANI 50M 14

142 165 BERGONZINI OTELLO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 06:40:22 SENIOR 45M 24

143 108 CORRADINI-FABIO GS CAT SPORT ROMA 06:40:35 VETERANI 50M 15

144 85 FACCHINELLI DANIEL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 06:40:38 SENIOR 40 M 32

145 84 SWAHN HANS ESPOO CITY LIBRARY 06:42:40 SENIOR 45M 25

146 224 GAMBAIANI MAURO PICO RUNNERS 06:42:58 VETERANI 50M 16

147 205 CAMPANA GAETANO RUNNERS BERGAMO 06:43:25 JUNIOR AM 11

148 26 LO BIANCO CARMINE POL COOP CERAMICA ASD IMOLA 06:44:29 VETERANI 60M 7

149 215 CORUZZI MORENA ATL BARILLA 06:44:58 VETERANI 50F 1

150 141 PEDERZANI DAVIDE ATL BARILLA 06:44:59 VETERANI 50M 17

151 236 ROSATI MICHELE TORRE DEL MANGIA 06:45:27 SENIOR 40 M 33

152 145 POZZI SORAIA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 06:46:23 VETERANI 55F 2

153 61 TAFEJIAN THOMAS INDIVIDUALE 06:46:39 JUNIOR AM 12

154 106 BASTARDI FABIO POL SCANDIANESE 06:47:33 SENIOR 45M 26

155 176 RAVASINI ALESSANDRO UISP COMITATO TERR. PARMA 06:48:35 VETERANI 50M 18

156 263 MORELLI MASSIMILIANO APS AMICI DI PISA 06:48:50 VETERANI 50M 19156 263 MORELLI MASSIMILIANO APS AMICI DI PISA 06:48:50 VETERANI 50M 19

157 73 RICCO' ALESSANDRO POD BIASOLA 06:49:15 JUNIOR AM 13

158 36 MOGA DUINA ALEXANDRU MARIAN TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 06:49:21 SENIOR 40 M 34

159 47 BERTANI ENRICO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 06:50:09 SENIOR 45M 27

160 32 CANALI ANDRE UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 06:50:13 SENIOR 40 M 35

161 110 VERLATO MARIO ASD BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 06:51:51 SENIOR 45M 28

162 116 LOHR JEREMY RUN CARD FIDAL 06:52:28 SENIOR 35M 23

163 159 TANAGLIA FAUSTO GS RONDONE 06:54:14 VETERANI 55M 6

164 80 CHIANG TE-CHUAN INDIVIDUALE 06:55:16 SENIOR 45M 29

165 96 VERGNANINI GUIDO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 06:55:41 JUNIOR AM 14

166 170 SCARPA FRANCO RUN CARD FIDAL 06:55:56 VETERANI 60M 8

167 139 FRIGNANI FABIO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 06:55:57 SENIOR 35M 24

168 163 BORELLI MARCELLO INDIVIDUALE 06:56:34 SENIOR 40 M 36

169 29 GUERRIERI GRAZIANO ASD TEAM WARRIOR PISA 06:58:08 VETERANI 60M 9

170 132 TALMELLI DAVIDE CORRIFERRARA 06:58:32 SENIOR 40 M 37

171 23 VILLANI CRISTIAN ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 06:59:06 SENIOR 35M 25

172 19 FURFORI ELENA ATL CASONE NOCETO 06:59:46 SENIORES 45F 6

173 104 GASPARINI LORENZO ATL DUE PERLE 07:00:02 VETERANI 60M 10

174 131 MONTEMURRO STEFANO BARLETTA SPORTIVA 07:00:03 VETERANI 70M+ 2

175 114 MALIPIERO DIEGO INDIVIDUALE 07:03:25 SENIOR 35M 26

176 266 AMADII ROBERTO SIENA RUNNERS 07:04:56 VETERANI 60M 11

177 51 MELIS ANDREA OSPEDALIERI PISA 07:05:12 VETERANI 55M 7

178 57 BUURSKOV HENRIK INDIVIDUALE 07:05:13 VETERANI 50M 20

179 177 RANZUGLIA GIULIA UISP COMITATO TERR. MACERATA 07:05:24 SENIORES 35F 6

180 208 RIPAMONTI MICHELA RUNNERS BERGAMO 07:09:17 SENIORES 40F 8

181 239 BORTOLOTTI FRANCO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 07:09:18 SENIOR 45M 30

182 166 CAVAZZONI ROBERTA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 07:09:25 VETERANI 50F 2

183 127 FERRUCCI FRANCESCO MARATHON CLUB PISA 07:10:40 SENIOR 45M 31

184 149 LEVONI ENRICO INDIVIDUALE 07:11:28 VETERANI 55M 8

185 115 ORIENTE SIMONETTA RUN CARD FIDAL 07:12:21 SENIORES 40F 9

186 52 NENCINI MASSIMO OSPEDALIERI PISA 07:13:17 VETERANI 55M 9

187 70 VERONESI GIUSEPPE PERSICETANA PODISTICA 07:14:22 SENIOR 40 M 38

188 86 BONFIGLIO ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 07:14:24 SENIOR 40 M 39
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189 93 MATTIACCI ILENIA INDIVIDUALE 07:18:07 JUNIORES AF 8

190 105 CERAGIOLI FILIPPO CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 07:18:54 VETERANI 55M 10

191 212 MAIO EMANUELE ATL 85 FAENZA 07:20:05 JUNIOR AM 15

192 213 FABBRI YURI ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 07:20:07 SENIOR 35M 27

193 244 ALBERTINI PATRIZIA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 07:22:00 VETERANI 55F 3

194 122 MANISERA GIUSEPPANTONIO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 07:23:15 VETERANI 60M 12

195 202 MAGAZZINI LEONARDO IL PONTE SCANDICCI 07:24:37 SENIOR 45M 32

196 175 COLOMBO MAURIZIO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 07:24:52 VETERANI 60M 13

197 171 PINTUS GIUSEPPE FITNESS EXLENGE 07:26:13 VETERANI 60M 14

198 144 CAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO POD CORREGGIO 07:34:50 VETERANI 50M 21

199 63 SAVIELLO PAOLO YOUNG RUNNING 07:36:58 SENIOR 45M 33

200 49 OLEARI MASSIMILIANO POD CAVRIAGO 07:38:07 SENIOR 45M 34

201 200 PAOLINI MASSIMO ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA 07:38:15 VETERANI 55M 11

202 154 MANINI ROBERTO POD BIASOLA 07:40:45 VETERANI 55M 12

203 74 GUATELLI PAOLO UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 07:42:01 VETERANI 50M 22

204 150 SCALABRINI MAURO POL SCANDIANESE 07:42:42 VETERANI 55M 13

205 128 VIGOTTI GIAN PIERO GP CASALESE 07:47:07 VETERANI 60M 15

206 28 CAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO EDEN SPORT SCSD 07:53:08 VETERANI 50M 23

207 56 TORREGGIANI YURI POD CAVRIAGO 07:53:09 SENIOR 35M 28

208 14 RICCIO LEONARDO POD BIASOLA 07:53:11 SENIOR 45M 35

209 126 MELANI ALESSANDRO CAI PISTOIA 07:56:09 VETERANI 55M 14

210 124 VIZZINI MASSIMILIANO POD PRATO NORD 07:56:09 SENIOR 45M 36

211 125 TOTARO MARIO ATL PRATO 07:56:10 VETERANI 65M 4

212 238 MAGI LUCIANO MARATHON CLUB MPS 07:58:12 VETERANI 70M+ 3

213 81 BELLINI MARIA ELISABETTA ATL CASONE NOCETO 07:59:41 SENIORES 45F 7

214 235 TONI CRISTINA NUOVA POD LATINA 08:03:12 VETERANI 50F 3

215 279 MOCELLIN MARINA CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA 08:03:14 VETERANI 60F+ 1

216 118 STEFANI FRANCO POD PRATO NORD 08:04:23 VETERANI 50M 24

217 8 BUCCI GIUSEPPE ATL CASONE NOCETO 08:04:26 VETERANI 50M 25

218 233 ZOLI DANIELE AVIS FUSIGNANO 08:10:08 VETERANI 60M 16

219 111 BUSCAROLI DANIELE LUGHESINA 08:10:08 VETERANI 55M 15

220 31 ASCARI LORENZO POD FINALE EMILIA 08:13:37 SENIOR 45M 37

221 262 ANCORA VITO PIERO PROPATRIA CUS MILANO 08:17:45 VETERANI 60M 17221 262 ANCORA VITO PIERO PROPATRIA CUS MILANO 08:17:45 VETERANI 60M 17

222 256 BACCHI SIMONA CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 08:18:02 SENIORES 40F 10

223 255 MASCIA ALESSANDRO CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 08:18:03 SENIOR 40 M 40

224 242 CAROLI MARIA GRAZIA LENTI & VELOCI 08:20:51 VETERANI 55F 4

225 258 GAZZINI LORENZO POD BIASOLA 08:21:18 SENIOR 45M 38

226 58 FAVA ASSUNTA CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 08:22:29 VETERANI 50F 4

227 237 SCOPPA ANDREA CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 08:22:30 JUNIOR AM 16

228 226 MALAVASI PAOLO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 08:23:44 VETERANI 65M 5

229 79 PEIFFER PIERRE DANIEL ASD LIBERATLETICA 08:26:29 VETERANI 55M 16

DSQ 248 FILONZI GIANCARLO AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
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1 1 MUSTAT LARA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 04:35:26 SENIORES 40F 10

2 100 GRAZIOLI CRISTINA ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 04:38:35 SENIORES 40F 13

3 9 ROSSI SIMONA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 04:39:22 SENIORES 40F 15

4 17 DOKO MARTA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 04:41:38 SENIORES 40F 18

5 280 ROLLANDO ANGELA ROSA MARINA SPORTING CLUB 04:50:53 SENIORES 45F 23

6 3 GREGORI LUCIA STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 05:01:52 JUNIORES AF 32

7 272 GUALCO FRANCESCA MARINA SPORTING CLUB 05:13:32 SENIORES 45F 37

8 18 MUNARI ROSSELLA ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 05:15:59 SENIORES 35F 44

9 220 FONTANA MONIA ASD SAMPOLESE 05:20:22 SENIORES 45F 53

10 194 ZANNONI ELISA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 05:24:23 SENIORES 35F 54

11 164 DEL CARLO SONIA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 05:32:26 SENIORES 40F 63

12 30 BERNARDI DANIA ASD TANETO 05:35:36 SENIORES 40F 67

13 207 MARIANI ARIANNA RUNNERS BERGAMO 05:36:15 SENIORES 35F 69

14 201 BAZZANA SILVIA ASD FO DI PE 05:36:40 SENIORES 35F 70

15 251 MENCHETTI DANIELA ASD AVIS FOIANO 05:40:40 JUNIORES AF 73

16 219 HUSEYIN KARA INDIVIDUALE 05:47:14 VETERANI 55F 79

17 209 QUADRI VERONICA RUNNERS BERGAMO 05:53:44 JUNIORES AF 88

18 12 TURRINI ELEONORA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 06:00:00 JUNIORES AF 95

19 95 VERGNANINI LAURA 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 06:01:10 JUNIORES AF 96

20 107 CORRADINI ELEONORA RACHELE GS BANCARI ROMANI 06:04:49 JUNIORES AF 103

21 234 RAZZOLINI ILARIA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 06:11:56 SENIORES 45F 105

22 225 MAGNESA GIULIA ATL CASONE NOCETO 06:12:31 SENIORES 45F 107

23 218 VERZELETTI ROSSELLA RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO 06:29:57 SENIORES 35F 127

24 222 MOKRZYCKA PATRYCJA VERDE PISELLO GROUP 06:30:00 SENIORES 40F 128

25 147 LA SERRA ALESSIA POL SAN PIO X 06:36:21 JUNIORES AF 133

9 luglio 2017

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

25 147 LA SERRA ALESSIA POL SAN PIO X 06:36:21 JUNIORES AF 133

26 215 CORUZZI MORENA ATL BARILLA 06:44:58 VETERANI 50F 149

27 145 POZZI SORAIA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 06:46:23 VETERANI 55F 152

28 19 FURFORI ELENA ATL CASONE NOCETO 06:59:46 SENIORES 45F 172

29 177 RANZUGLIA GIULIA UISP COMITATO TERR. MACERATA 07:05:24 SENIORES 35F 179

30 208 RIPAMONTI MICHELA RUNNERS BERGAMO 07:09:17 SENIORES 40F 180

31 166 CAVAZZONI ROBERTA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 07:09:25 VETERANI 50F 182

32 115 ORIENTE SIMONETTA RUN CARD FIDAL 07:12:21 SENIORES 40F 185

33 93 MATTIACCI ILENIA INDIVIDUALE 07:18:07 JUNIORES AF 189

34 244 ALBERTINI PATRIZIA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 07:22:00 VETERANI 55F 193

35 81 BELLINI MARIA ELISABETTA ATL CASONE NOCETO 07:59:41 SENIORES 45F 213

36 235 TONI CRISTINA NUOVA POD LATINA 08:03:12 VETERANI 50F 214

37 279 MOCELLIN MARINA CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA 08:03:14 VETERANI 60F+ 215

38 256 BACCHI SIMONA CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 08:18:02 SENIORES 40F 222

39 242 CAROLI MARIA GRAZIA LENTI & VELOCI 08:20:51 VETERANI 55F 224

40 58 FAVA ASSUNTA CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 08:22:29 VETERANI 50F 226
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1 98 CAPPONI THOMAS ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 03:55:17 SENIOR 35M 1

2 4 GAZZOTTI MASSIMO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 03:57:36 SENIOR 40 M 2

3 7 SCARABELLI DAVIDE POL SCANDIANESE 03:59:01 SENIOR 40 M 3

4 5 GASPARI PATRIC STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 04:01:36 JUNIOR AM 4

5 2 RIVI ENRICO AMOROTTO ASD 04:07:14 SENIOR 45M 5

6 250 DEFENDI FRANCESCO LA RECASTELLO GAZZANIGA 04:15:39 SENIOR 40 M 6

7 261 DEBBIA ENEA POL SCANDIANESE 04:19:02 SENIOR 40 M 7

8 210 PETTINI ALEX RUNNERS BERGAMO 04:25:57 SENIOR 45M 8

9 6 COLA GIANLUCA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 04:30:08 SENIOR 40 M 9

10 243 FONTANESI MATTEO EDEN SPORT SCSD 04:36:08 SENIOR 35M 11

11 152 PASQUALE NICOLAS MARATONETI TIGULLIO 04:36:43 JUNIOR AM 12

12 83 RAMBALDI GIANLUCA TRAIL E RUNNING FORLI' 04:39:17 SENIOR 45M 14

13 109 ALBERTI SABATO DINO UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 04:39:32 VETERANI 50M 16

14 276 GUATELLI FRANCESCO ASD MONTICELLI TERME 04:41:18 SENIOR 35M 17

15 270 VALENTE MARCO ASD FO DI PE 04:42:17 SENIOR 40 M 19

16 130 BOLOGNA DAVIDE UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 04:44:50 SENIOR 40 M 20

17 13 BELOTTI CLAUDIO LUIVAN SETTIGNANO C.S. 04:49:17 SENIOR 40 M 21

18 271 RISSETTO GIOVANNI MARATONETI TIGULLIO 04:49:45 VETERANI 55M 22

19 11 BONANNO FRANCESCO SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 04:50:59 SENIOR 45M 24

20 185 SCOGLIO MICHELE 3C COMPAGNIA CORRIDORI CREMONESI 04:51:07 SENIOR 35M 25

21 206 RHO DAVIDE RUNNERS BERGAMO 04:51:36 SENIOR 40 M 26

22 15 GURIOLI MARCO ASD LEOPODISTICA 04:51:51 SENIOR 45M 27

23 27 DAVOLI PAOLO ASD SAMPOLESE 04:53:53 SENIOR 45M 28

24 21 LOLLI PAOLO POL LE COLLINE 04:58:43 VETERANI 50M 29

25 138 CANALI PAOLO RUN CARD FIDAL 04:59:33 SENIOR 35M 30
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25 138 CANALI PAOLO RUN CARD FIDAL 04:59:33 SENIOR 35M 30

26 259 MANFREDI GIACOMO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 05:00:57 SENIOR 35M 31

27 265 FERRETTI MASSIMILIANO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 05:01:55 SENIOR 45M 33

28 91 TOSTI FERNANDO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 05:02:05 SENIOR 40 M 34

29 198 GABBANINI LUCA POD ROSSINI 05:08:37 SENIOR 45M 35

30 121 FIORE MARCO PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 05:10:16 SENIOR 40 M 36

31 169 FRABBOTTA MIRKO BERG TEAM 05:13:33 SENIOR 40 M 38

32 195 DRAGHETTI MARCO TE BOTA TEAM 05:14:18 SENIOR 40 M 39

33 161 CASSANI ALESSANDRO ASD PASSO CAPPONI 05:14:25 SENIOR 40 M 40

34 37 NADJD PEYMA KAMBIZ ATL PRESEZZO 05:14:41 SENIOR 40 M 41

35 190 TIGRI ANDREA ATL RCM CASINALBO 05:15:25 SENIOR 35M 42

36 153 MADGIC KIRK INDIVIDUALE 05:15:29 VETERANI 50M 43

37 183 GAETTI MORENO ATL RCM CASINALBO 05:16:09 SENIOR 35M 45

38 178 GASPARI WILLIAM ASD ZENA RUNNERS 05:16:24 JUNIOR AM 46

39 216 REGNANI MARCO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 05:17:06 VETERANI 55M 47

40 204 BERTELLI FILIPPO ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 05:17:49 SENIOR 45M 48

41 167 ZANELLI RENATO ATL PIACENZA 05:18:11 VETERANI 65M 49

42 25 BONANOMI GUIDO CORRO ERGO SUM 05:18:14 JUNIOR AM 50

43 162 DE LUCA BRUNO ATL ISOLA D'ELBA 05:18:44 SENIOR 40 M 51

44 136 ORSINI MAURO GP CASALESE 05:19:02 SENIOR 45M 52

45 97 CAGNANI LUCA ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS 05:26:15 SENIOR 35M 55

46 46 NICOLINI ANDREA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 05:27:31 JUNIOR AM 56

47 142 SIGHICELLI LORENZO POD FORMIGINESE 05:27:31 SENIOR 35M 57

48 247 BROCCOLI AROLDO GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI 05:27:52 VETERANI 60M 58

49 264 ZERBINATI LUCA PICO RUNNERS 05:28:01 SENIOR 40 M 59

50 60 VANDELLI ANDREA INDIVIDUALE 05:28:17 SENIOR 40 M 60

51 188 CAMPARI PAOLO MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO 05:29:33 SENIOR 45M 61

52 148 VENTURELLI-MARCO CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 05:30:24 SENIOR 40 M 62

53 54 LAZZONI LUCA ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 05:33:14 SENIOR 40 M 64

54 157 FAGGIANO GIOVANNI POL FOLGORE NOCERA 05:34:21 SENIOR 35M 65

55 160 BARBIERI CESARE ASD TANETO 05:35:34 SENIOR 40 M 66

56 24 HAVELKOVA MIRKO POD BIASOLA 05:35:51 VETERANI 50M 68

57 120 MODESTI DAVIDE UISP COMITATO TERR. MILANO 05:37:01 SENIOR 40 M 71
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58 191 ZANNONI GIANNI ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 05:39:44 VETERANI 50M 72

59 252 BOMCOMPAGNI ROBERTO ASD AVIS FOIANO 05:40:41 SENIOR 40 M 74

60 119 FALOMI FABIO POD PRATO NORD 05:41:07 SENIOR 45M 75

61 44 HALMEENPAA MARKO INDIVIDUALE 05:43:35 VETERANI 55M 76

62 158 MISTRALI MATTEO KINOMANA 05:46:15 SENIOR 35M 77

63 221 BARBIERI MAURO KINOMANA 05:46:17 VETERANI 50M 78

64 101 OLIVA MASSIMO ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 05:47:30 SENIOR 45M 80

65 203 MCKAY PAUL ATL BARILLA 05:48:16 VETERANI 50M 81

66 184 MULLALIU ANGELO TEAM SPARTANS 05:49:34 JUNIOR AM 82

67 231 TRIPARI GIUSEPPE HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 05:50:03 VETERANI 50M 83

68 180 DI MICHELE JACOPO INDIVIDUALE 05:50:28 SENIOR 35M 84

69 173 BERGONZINI DAVIDE INDIVIDUALE 05:50:31 JUNIOR AM 85

70 182 TEGGI MAURIZIO ACQUADELA ASD 05:51:34 VETERANI 60M 86

71 260 REVERBERI LUCA INDIVIDUALE 05:53:42 JUNIOR AM 87

72 117 SPICHETTI ANTONIO ASD PRATO 05:55:43 VETERANI 60M 89

73 254 MONTORSI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE 05:57:13 SENIOR 35M 90

74 88 BENVENUTI ROBERTO POD BIASOLA 05:59:28 SENIOR 45M 91

75 129 MARINO MARCO MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO 05:59:28 SENIOR 45M 92

76 50 DOMINICI DANIELE OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING 05:59:49 SENIOR 35M 93

77 10 FIORINI ROGER ASD SAMPOLESE 05:59:59 SENIOR 35M 94

78 269 SILVI CHRISTIAN AVIS CASTELFIDARDO 06:01:19 SENIOR 40 M 97

79 43 PANIZZA PAOLO AVIS SUZZARA 06:01:22 SENIOR 45M 98

80 87 NICOLUSSI MOZZE BRUNO GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO 06:01:59 VETERANI 60M 99

81 99 FRATUS ROSARIO ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 06:03:58 VETERANI 50M 100

82 179 FICCARELLI ANDREA POD CORREGGIO 06:04:05 SENIOR 40 M 101

83 140 ALINI ANTONIO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:04:34 VETERANI 55M 102

84 48 CRISOSTOMI GIORGIO ASD AVIS TERNI 06:06:52 SENIOR 45M 104

85 146 CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO POD CORREGGIO 06:12:02 SENIOR 35M 106

86 232 DEVINCENZI MAURO INDIVIDUALE 06:14:19 SENIOR 45M 109

87 20 FANTINI IDEO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:14:26 VETERANI 65M 110

88 112 GARGALLI FRANCESCO ENERGY FONTI TEAM 06:14:36 SENIOR 35M 111

89 193 RAGAZZINI LUCA POL DIL SAN LUCIA 06:17:02 SENIOR 35M 112

90 246 POLI FLAVIO ATLETICA FUTURA 06:17:03 SENIOR 35M 11390 246 POLI FLAVIO ATLETICA FUTURA 06:17:03 SENIOR 35M 113

91 253 DE SANTIS MIRCO UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA 06:18:03 VETERANI 50M 114

92 181 BOERI DARIO EDEN SPORT SCSD 06:18:30 SENIOR 40 M 115

93 134 MORI MARCO RUN CARD FIDAL 06:19:48 SENIOR 40 M 116

94 59 PELAGALLI LEANDRO GIORGIO CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA 06:20:12 VETERANI 65M 117

95 55 BELLENTANI CARLO POD CAVRIAGO 06:20:30 SENIOR 45M 118

96 249 LOMBARDINI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE 06:20:33 JUNIOR AM 119

97 241 PAGANO SANTO TAPASCIONI RUNNERS TEAM 06:21:52 VETERANI 60M 120

98 199 CORNETTI EMANUELE EDEN SPORT SCSD 06:23:42 SENIOR 45M 121

99 227 GIOVANELLI ROBERTO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:24:59 SENIOR 45M 122

100 223 BERETTI FILIPPO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:25:00 VETERANI 50M 123

101 281 GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO SINTOFARM ATLETICA 06:25:40 VETERANI 50M 124

102 137 PIOLI ALESSANDRO GIOVANNI GS SAN DAMIANESE 06:28:24 SENIOR 35M 125

103 113 BRIGHI MARCO RUN CARD FIDAL 06:29:04 SENIOR 35M 126

104 39 BRAVI SIMONE RIMINI MARATHON 06:32:25 SENIOR 40 M 129

105 69 CORRIAS ALESSANDRO INDIVIDUALE 06:33:11 SENIOR 40 M 130

106 78 CORRADINI MATTEO ATL RCM CASINALBO 06:35:25 SENIOR 40 M 131

107 189 MALAVASI MAURO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 06:35:58 JUNIOR AM 132

108 217 FILIPPI ENNIO INDIVIDUALE 06:36:24 VETERANI 60M 134

109 187 ANNIGONI FRANCO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:36:24 VETERANI 55M 135

110 42 BARTOLI MIRKO ASD GUALTIERI 2000 06:36:25 VETERANI 50M 136

111 65 PACINOTTI PIERPAOLO POD QUARRATA 06:36:26 SENIOR 45M 137

112 133 CASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO INDIVIDUALE 06:36:30 VETERANI 70M+ 138

113 64 NISTRI ALESSIO CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA 06:37:18 SENIOR 40 M 139

114 214 STABILE LUCA BIKE & RUN 06:38:26 SENIOR 45M 140

115 143 VANELLI ANDREA PERSICETANA PODISTICA 06:40:02 VETERANI 50M 141

116 165 BERGONZINI OTELLO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 06:40:22 SENIOR 45M 142

117 108 CORRADINI-FABIO GS CAT SPORT ROMA 06:40:35 VETERANI 50M 143

118 85 FACCHINELLI DANIEL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 06:40:38 SENIOR 40 M 144

119 84 SWAHN HANS ESPOO CITY LIBRARY 06:42:40 SENIOR 45M 145

120 224 GAMBAIANI MAURO PICO RUNNERS 06:42:58 VETERANI 50M 146

121 205 CAMPANA GAETANO RUNNERS BERGAMO 06:43:25 JUNIOR AM 147

122 26 LO BIANCO CARMINE POL COOP CERAMICA ASD IMOLA 06:44:29 VETERANI 60M 148
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123 141 PEDERZANI DAVIDE ATL BARILLA 06:44:59 VETERANI 50M 150

124 236 ROSATI MICHELE TORRE DEL MANGIA 06:45:27 SENIOR 40 M 151

125 61 TAFEJIAN THOMAS INDIVIDUALE 06:46:39 JUNIOR AM 153

126 106 BASTARDI FABIO POL SCANDIANESE 06:47:33 SENIOR 45M 154

127 176 RAVASINI ALESSANDRO UISP COMITATO TERR. PARMA 06:48:35 VETERANI 50M 155

128 263 MORELLI MASSIMILIANO APS AMICI DI PISA 06:48:50 VETERANI 50M 156

129 73 RICCO' ALESSANDRO POD BIASOLA 06:49:15 JUNIOR AM 157

130 36 MOGA DUINA ALEXANDRU MARIAN TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 06:49:21 SENIOR 40 M 158

131 47 BERTANI ENRICO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 06:50:09 SENIOR 45M 159

132 32 CANALI ANDRE UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 06:50:13 SENIOR 40 M 160

133 110 VERLATO MARIO ASD BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 06:51:51 SENIOR 45M 161

134 116 LOHR JEREMY RUN CARD FIDAL 06:52:28 SENIOR 35M 162

135 159 TANAGLIA FAUSTO GS RONDONE 06:54:14 VETERANI 55M 163

136 80 CHIANG TE-CHUAN INDIVIDUALE 06:55:16 SENIOR 45M 164

137 96 VERGNANINI GUIDO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 06:55:41 JUNIOR AM 165

138 170 SCARPA FRANCO RUN CARD FIDAL 06:55:56 VETERANI 60M 166

139 139 FRIGNANI FABIO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 06:55:57 SENIOR 35M 167

140 163 BORELLI MARCELLO INDIVIDUALE 06:56:34 SENIOR 40 M 168

141 29 GUERRIERI GRAZIANO ASD TEAM WARRIOR PISA 06:58:08 VETERANI 60M 169

142 132 TALMELLI DAVIDE CORRIFERRARA 06:58:32 SENIOR 40 M 170

143 23 VILLANI CRISTIAN ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 06:59:06 SENIOR 35M 171

144 104 GASPARINI LORENZO ATL DUE PERLE 07:00:02 VETERANI 60M 173

145 131 MONTEMURRO STEFANO BARLETTA SPORTIVA 07:00:03 VETERANI 70M+ 174

146 114 MALIPIERO DIEGO INDIVIDUALE 07:03:25 SENIOR 35M 175

147 266 AMADII ROBERTO SIENA RUNNERS 07:04:56 VETERANI 60M 176

148 51 MELIS ANDREA OSPEDALIERI PISA 07:05:12 VETERANI 55M 177

149 57 BUURSKOV HENRIK INDIVIDUALE 07:05:13 VETERANI 50M 178

150 239 BORTOLOTTI FRANCO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 07:09:18 SENIOR 45M 181

151 127 FERRUCCI FRANCESCO MARATHON CLUB PISA 07:10:40 SENIOR 45M 183

152 149 LEVONI ENRICO INDIVIDUALE 07:11:28 VETERANI 55M 184

153 52 NENCINI MASSIMO OSPEDALIERI PISA 07:13:17 VETERANI 55M 186

154 70 VERONESI GIUSEPPE PERSICETANA PODISTICA 07:14:22 SENIOR 40 M 187

155 86 BONFIGLIO ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 07:14:24 SENIOR 40 M 188155 86 BONFIGLIO ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 07:14:24 SENIOR 40 M 188

156 105 CERAGIOLI FILIPPO CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 07:18:54 VETERANI 55M 190

157 212 MAIO EMANUELE ATL 85 FAENZA 07:20:05 JUNIOR AM 191

158 213 FABBRI YURI ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 07:20:07 SENIOR 35M 192

159 122 MANISERA GIUSEPPANTONIO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 07:23:15 VETERANI 60M 194

160 202 MAGAZZINI LEONARDO IL PONTE SCANDICCI 07:24:37 SENIOR 45M 195

161 175 COLOMBO MAURIZIO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 07:24:52 VETERANI 60M 196

162 171 PINTUS GIUSEPPE FITNESS EXLENGE 07:26:13 VETERANI 60M 197

163 144 CAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO POD CORREGGIO 07:34:50 VETERANI 50M 198

164 63 SAVIELLO PAOLO YOUNG RUNNING 07:36:58 SENIOR 45M 199

165 49 OLEARI MASSIMILIANO POD CAVRIAGO 07:38:07 SENIOR 45M 200

166 200 PAOLINI MASSIMO ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA 07:38:15 VETERANI 55M 201

167 154 MANINI ROBERTO POD BIASOLA 07:40:45 VETERANI 55M 202

168 74 GUATELLI PAOLO UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 07:42:01 VETERANI 50M 203

169 150 SCALABRINI MAURO POL SCANDIANESE 07:42:42 VETERANI 55M 204

170 128 VIGOTTI GIAN PIERO GP CASALESE 07:47:07 VETERANI 60M 205

171 28 CAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO EDEN SPORT SCSD 07:53:08 VETERANI 50M 206

172 56 TORREGGIANI YURI POD CAVRIAGO 07:53:09 SENIOR 35M 207

173 14 RICCIO LEONARDO POD BIASOLA 07:53:11 SENIOR 45M 208

174 126 MELANI ALESSANDRO CAI PISTOIA 07:56:09 VETERANI 55M 209

175 124 VIZZINI MASSIMILIANO POD PRATO NORD 07:56:09 SENIOR 45M 210

176 125 TOTARO MARIO ATL PRATO 07:56:10 VETERANI 65M 211

177 238 MAGI LUCIANO MARATHON CLUB MPS 07:58:12 VETERANI 70M+ 212

178 118 STEFANI FRANCO POD PRATO NORD 08:04:23 VETERANI 50M 216

179 8 BUCCI GIUSEPPE ATL CASONE NOCETO 08:04:26 VETERANI 50M 217

180 233 ZOLI DANIELE AVIS FUSIGNANO 08:10:08 VETERANI 60M 218

181 111 BUSCAROLI DANIELE LUGHESINA 08:10:08 VETERANI 55M 219

182 31 ASCARI LORENZO POD FINALE EMILIA 08:13:37 SENIOR 45M 220

183 262 ANCORA VITO PIERO PROPATRIA CUS MILANO 08:17:45 VETERANI 60M 221

184 255 MASCIA ALESSANDRO CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 08:18:03 SENIOR 40 M 223

185 258 GAZZINI LORENZO POD BIASOLA 08:21:18 SENIOR 45M 225

186 237 SCOPPA ANDREA CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 08:22:30 JUNIOR AM 227

187 226 MALAVASI PAOLO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 08:23:44 VETERANI 65M 228
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188 79 PEIFFER PIERRE DANIEL ASD LIBERATLETICA 08:26:29 VETERANI 55M 229
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1 3 GREGORI LUCIA STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 05:01:52 JUNIORES AF 32

2 251 MENCHETTI DANIELA ASD AVIS FOIANO 05:40:40 JUNIORES AF 73

3 209 QUADRI VERONICA RUNNERS BERGAMO 05:53:44 JUNIORES AF 88

4 12 TURRINI ELEONORA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 06:00:00 JUNIORES AF 95

5 95 VERGNANINI LAURA 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 06:01:10 JUNIORES AF 96

6 107 CORRADINI ELEONORA RACHELE GS BANCARI ROMANI 06:04:49 JUNIORES AF 103

7 147 LA SERRA ALESSIA POL SAN PIO X 06:36:21 JUNIORES AF 133

8 93 MATTIACCI ILENIA INDIVIDUALE 07:18:07 JUNIORES AF 189

1 18 MUNARI ROSSELLA ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 05:15:59 SENIORES 35F 44

2 194 ZANNONI ELISA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 05:24:23 SENIORES 35F 54

3 207 MARIANI ARIANNA RUNNERS BERGAMO 05:36:15 SENIORES 35F 69

4 201 BAZZANA SILVIA ASD FO DI PE 05:36:40 SENIORES 35F 70

5 218 VERZELETTI ROSSELLA RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO 06:29:57 SENIORES 35F 127

6 177 RANZUGLIA GIULIA UISP COMITATO TERR. MACERATA 07:05:24 SENIORES 35F 179

1 1 MUSTAT LARA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 04:35:26 SENIORES 40F 10

2 100 GRAZIOLI CRISTINA ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 04:38:35 SENIORES 40F 13

3 9 ROSSI SIMONA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 04:39:22 SENIORES 40F 15

4 17 DOKO MARTA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 04:41:38 SENIORES 40F 18

5 164 DEL CARLO SONIA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 05:32:26 SENIORES 40F 63

6 30 BERNARDI DANIA ASD TANETO 05:35:36 SENIORES 40F 67

7 222 MOKRZYCKA PATRYCJA VERDE PISELLO GROUP 06:30:00 SENIORES 40F 128

8 208 RIPAMONTI MICHELA RUNNERS BERGAMO 07:09:17 SENIORES 40F 180

9 115 ORIENTE SIMONETTA RUN CARD FIDAL 07:12:21 SENIORES 40F 185

9 luglio 2017
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9 115 ORIENTE SIMONETTA RUN CARD FIDAL 07:12:21 SENIORES 40F 185

10 256 BACCHI SIMONA CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 08:18:02 SENIORES 40F 222

1 280 ROLLANDO ANGELA ROSA MARINA SPORTING CLUB 04:50:53 SENIORES 45F 23

2 272 GUALCO FRANCESCA MARINA SPORTING CLUB 05:13:32 SENIORES 45F 37

3 220 FONTANA MONIA ASD SAMPOLESE 05:20:22 SENIORES 45F 53

4 234 RAZZOLINI ILARIA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 06:11:56 SENIORES 45F 105

5 225 MAGNESA GIULIA ATL CASONE NOCETO 06:12:31 SENIORES 45F 107

6 19 FURFORI ELENA ATL CASONE NOCETO 06:59:46 SENIORES 45F 172

7 81 BELLINI MARIA ELISABETTA ATL CASONE NOCETO 07:59:41 SENIORES 45F 213

1 215 CORUZZI MORENA ATL BARILLA 06:44:58 VETERANI 50F 149

2 166 CAVAZZONI ROBERTA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 07:09:25 VETERANI 50F 182

3 235 TONI CRISTINA NUOVA POD LATINA 08:03:12 VETERANI 50F 214

4 58 FAVA ASSUNTA CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 08:22:29 VETERANI 50F 226

1 219 HUSEYIN KARA INDIVIDUALE 05:47:14 VETERANI 55F 79

2 145 POZZI SORAIA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 06:46:23 VETERANI 55F 152

3 244 ALBERTINI PATRIZIA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 07:22:00 VETERANI 55F 193

4 242 CAROLI MARIA GRAZIA LENTI & VELOCI 08:20:51 VETERANI 55F 224

1 279 MOCELLIN MARINA CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA 08:03:14 VETERANI 60F+ 215

1 5 GASPARI PATRIC STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 04:01:36 JUNIOR AM 4

2 152 PASQUALE NICOLAS MARATONETI TIGULLIO 04:36:43 JUNIOR AM 12

3 178 GASPARI WILLIAM ASD ZENA RUNNERS 05:16:24 JUNIOR AM 46

4 25 BONANOMI GUIDO CORRO ERGO SUM 05:18:14 JUNIOR AM 50

5 46 NICOLINI ANDREA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 05:27:31 JUNIOR AM 56

6 184 MULLALIU ANGELO TEAM SPARTANS 05:49:34 JUNIOR AM 82

7 173 BERGONZINI DAVIDE INDIVIDUALE 05:50:31 JUNIOR AM 85

8 260 REVERBERI LUCA INDIVIDUALE 05:53:42 JUNIOR AM 87

9 249 LOMBARDINI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE 06:20:33 JUNIOR AM 119

10 189 MALAVASI MAURO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 06:35:58 JUNIOR AM 132
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11 205 CAMPANA GAETANO RUNNERS BERGAMO 06:43:25 JUNIOR AM 147

12 61 TAFEJIAN THOMAS INDIVIDUALE 06:46:39 JUNIOR AM 153

13 73 RICCO' ALESSANDRO POD BIASOLA 06:49:15 JUNIOR AM 157

14 96 VERGNANINI GUIDO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 06:55:41 JUNIOR AM 165

15 212 MAIO EMANUELE ATL 85 FAENZA 07:20:05 JUNIOR AM 191

16 237 SCOPPA ANDREA CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 08:22:30 JUNIOR AM 227

1 98 CAPPONI THOMAS ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 03:55:17 SENIOR 35M 1

2 243 FONTANESI MATTEO EDEN SPORT SCSD 04:36:08 SENIOR 35M 11

3 276 GUATELLI FRANCESCO ASD MONTICELLI TERME 04:41:18 SENIOR 35M 17

4 185 SCOGLIO MICHELE 3C COMPAGNIA CORRIDORI CREMONESI 04:51:07 SENIOR 35M 25

5 138 CANALI PAOLO RUN CARD FIDAL 04:59:33 SENIOR 35M 30

6 259 MANFREDI GIACOMO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 05:00:57 SENIOR 35M 31

7 190 TIGRI ANDREA ATL RCM CASINALBO 05:15:25 SENIOR 35M 42

8 183 GAETTI MORENO ATL RCM CASINALBO 05:16:09 SENIOR 35M 45

9 97 CAGNANI LUCA ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS 05:26:15 SENIOR 35M 55

10 142 SIGHICELLI LORENZO POD FORMIGINESE 05:27:31 SENIOR 35M 57

11 157 FAGGIANO GIOVANNI POL FOLGORE NOCERA 05:34:21 SENIOR 35M 65

12 158 MISTRALI MATTEO KINOMANA 05:46:15 SENIOR 35M 77

13 180 DI MICHELE JACOPO INDIVIDUALE 05:50:28 SENIOR 35M 84

14 254 MONTORSI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE 05:57:13 SENIOR 35M 90

15 50 DOMINICI DANIELE OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING 05:59:49 SENIOR 35M 93

16 10 FIORINI ROGER ASD SAMPOLESE 05:59:59 SENIOR 35M 94

17 146 CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO POD CORREGGIO 06:12:02 SENIOR 35M 106

18 112 GARGALLI FRANCESCO ENERGY FONTI TEAM 06:14:36 SENIOR 35M 111

19 193 RAGAZZINI LUCA POL DIL SAN LUCIA 06:17:02 SENIOR 35M 112

20 246 POLI FLAVIO ATLETICA FUTURA 06:17:03 SENIOR 35M 113

21 137 PIOLI ALESSANDRO GIOVANNI GS SAN DAMIANESE 06:28:24 SENIOR 35M 125

22 113 BRIGHI MARCO RUN CARD FIDAL 06:29:04 SENIOR 35M 126

23 116 LOHR JEREMY RUN CARD FIDAL 06:52:28 SENIOR 35M 162

24 139 FRIGNANI FABIO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 06:55:57 SENIOR 35M 167

25 23 VILLANI CRISTIAN ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 06:59:06 SENIOR 35M 17125 23 VILLANI CRISTIAN ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 06:59:06 SENIOR 35M 171

26 114 MALIPIERO DIEGO INDIVIDUALE 07:03:25 SENIOR 35M 175

27 213 FABBRI YURI ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 07:20:07 SENIOR 35M 192

28 56 TORREGGIANI YURI POD CAVRIAGO 07:53:09 SENIOR 35M 207

1 4 GAZZOTTI MASSIMO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 03:57:36 SENIOR 40 M 2

2 7 SCARABELLI DAVIDE POL SCANDIANESE 03:59:01 SENIOR 40 M 3

3 250 DEFENDI FRANCESCO LA RECASTELLO GAZZANIGA 04:15:39 SENIOR 40 M 6

4 261 DEBBIA ENEA POL SCANDIANESE 04:19:02 SENIOR 40 M 7

5 6 COLA GIANLUCA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 04:30:08 SENIOR 40 M 9

6 270 VALENTE MARCO ASD FO DI PE 04:42:17 SENIOR 40 M 19

7 130 BOLOGNA DAVIDE UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 04:44:50 SENIOR 40 M 20

8 13 BELOTTI CLAUDIO LUIVAN SETTIGNANO C.S. 04:49:17 SENIOR 40 M 21

9 206 RHO DAVIDE RUNNERS BERGAMO 04:51:36 SENIOR 40 M 26

10 91 TOSTI FERNANDO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 05:02:05 SENIOR 40 M 34

11 121 FIORE MARCO PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 05:10:16 SENIOR 40 M 36

12 169 FRABBOTTA MIRKO BERG TEAM 05:13:33 SENIOR 40 M 38

13 195 DRAGHETTI MARCO TE BOTA TEAM 05:14:18 SENIOR 40 M 39

14 161 CASSANI ALESSANDRO ASD PASSO CAPPONI 05:14:25 SENIOR 40 M 40

15 37 NADJD PEYMA KAMBIZ ATL PRESEZZO 05:14:41 SENIOR 40 M 41

16 162 DE LUCA BRUNO ATL ISOLA D'ELBA 05:18:44 SENIOR 40 M 51

17 264 ZERBINATI LUCA PICO RUNNERS 05:28:01 SENIOR 40 M 59

18 60 VANDELLI ANDREA INDIVIDUALE 05:28:17 SENIOR 40 M 60

19 148 VENTURELLI-MARCO CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 05:30:24 SENIOR 40 M 62

20 54 LAZZONI LUCA ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 05:33:14 SENIOR 40 M 64

21 160 BARBIERI CESARE ASD TANETO 05:35:34 SENIOR 40 M 66

22 120 MODESTI DAVIDE UISP COMITATO TERR. MILANO 05:37:01 SENIOR 40 M 71

23 252 BOMCOMPAGNI ROBERTO ASD AVIS FOIANO 05:40:41 SENIOR 40 M 74

24 269 SILVI CHRISTIAN AVIS CASTELFIDARDO 06:01:19 SENIOR 40 M 97

25 179 FICCARELLI ANDREA POD CORREGGIO 06:04:05 SENIOR 40 M 101

26 181 BOERI DARIO EDEN SPORT SCSD 06:18:30 SENIOR 40 M 115

27 134 MORI MARCO RUN CARD FIDAL 06:19:48 SENIOR 40 M 116

28 39 BRAVI SIMONE RIMINI MARATHON 06:32:25 SENIOR 40 M 129
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29 69 CORRIAS ALESSANDRO INDIVIDUALE 06:33:11 SENIOR 40 M 130

30 78 CORRADINI MATTEO ATL RCM CASINALBO 06:35:25 SENIOR 40 M 131

31 64 NISTRI ALESSIO CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA 06:37:18 SENIOR 40 M 139

32 85 FACCHINELLI DANIEL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 06:40:38 SENIOR 40 M 144

33 236 ROSATI MICHELE TORRE DEL MANGIA 06:45:27 SENIOR 40 M 151

34 36 MOGA DUINA ALEXANDRU MARIAN TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 06:49:21 SENIOR 40 M 158

35 32 CANALI ANDRE UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 06:50:13 SENIOR 40 M 160

36 163 BORELLI MARCELLO INDIVIDUALE 06:56:34 SENIOR 40 M 168

37 132 TALMELLI DAVIDE CORRIFERRARA 06:58:32 SENIOR 40 M 170

38 70 VERONESI GIUSEPPE PERSICETANA PODISTICA 07:14:22 SENIOR 40 M 187

39 86 BONFIGLIO ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 07:14:24 SENIOR 40 M 188

40 255 MASCIA ALESSANDRO CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 08:18:03 SENIOR 40 M 223

1 2 RIVI ENRICO AMOROTTO ASD 04:07:14 SENIOR 45M 5

2 210 PETTINI ALEX RUNNERS BERGAMO 04:25:57 SENIOR 45M 8

3 83 RAMBALDI GIANLUCA TRAIL E RUNNING FORLI' 04:39:17 SENIOR 45M 14

4 11 BONANNO FRANCESCO SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 04:50:59 SENIOR 45M 24

5 15 GURIOLI MARCO ASD LEOPODISTICA 04:51:51 SENIOR 45M 27

6 27 DAVOLI PAOLO ASD SAMPOLESE 04:53:53 SENIOR 45M 28

7 265 FERRETTI MASSIMILIANO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 05:01:55 SENIOR 45M 33

8 198 GABBANINI LUCA POD ROSSINI 05:08:37 SENIOR 45M 35

9 204 BERTELLI FILIPPO ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 05:17:49 SENIOR 45M 48

10 136 ORSINI MAURO GP CASALESE 05:19:02 SENIOR 45M 52

11 188 CAMPARI PAOLO MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO 05:29:33 SENIOR 45M 61

12 119 FALOMI FABIO POD PRATO NORD 05:41:07 SENIOR 45M 75

13 101 OLIVA MASSIMO ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 05:47:30 SENIOR 45M 80

14 88 BENVENUTI ROBERTO POD BIASOLA 05:59:28 SENIOR 45M 91

15 129 MARINO MARCO MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO 05:59:28 SENIOR 45M 92

16 43 PANIZZA PAOLO AVIS SUZZARA 06:01:22 SENIOR 45M 98

17 48 CRISOSTOMI GIORGIO ASD AVIS TERNI 06:06:52 SENIOR 45M 104

18 232 DEVINCENZI MAURO INDIVIDUALE 06:14:19 SENIOR 45M 109

19 55 BELLENTANI CARLO POD CAVRIAGO 06:20:30 SENIOR 45M 11819 55 BELLENTANI CARLO POD CAVRIAGO 06:20:30 SENIOR 45M 118

20 199 CORNETTI EMANUELE EDEN SPORT SCSD 06:23:42 SENIOR 45M 121

21 227 GIOVANELLI ROBERTO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:24:59 SENIOR 45M 122

22 65 PACINOTTI PIERPAOLO POD QUARRATA 06:36:26 SENIOR 45M 137

23 214 STABILE LUCA BIKE & RUN 06:38:26 SENIOR 45M 140

24 165 BERGONZINI OTELLO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 06:40:22 SENIOR 45M 142

25 84 SWAHN HANS ESPOO CITY LIBRARY 06:42:40 SENIOR 45M 145

26 106 BASTARDI FABIO POL SCANDIANESE 06:47:33 SENIOR 45M 154

27 47 BERTANI ENRICO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 06:50:09 SENIOR 45M 159

28 110 VERLATO MARIO ASD BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 06:51:51 SENIOR 45M 161

29 80 CHIANG TE-CHUAN INDIVIDUALE 06:55:16 SENIOR 45M 164

30 239 BORTOLOTTI FRANCO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 07:09:18 SENIOR 45M 181

31 127 FERRUCCI FRANCESCO MARATHON CLUB PISA 07:10:40 SENIOR 45M 183

32 202 MAGAZZINI LEONARDO IL PONTE SCANDICCI 07:24:37 SENIOR 45M 195

33 63 SAVIELLO PAOLO YOUNG RUNNING 07:36:58 SENIOR 45M 199

34 49 OLEARI MASSIMILIANO POD CAVRIAGO 07:38:07 SENIOR 45M 200

35 14 RICCIO LEONARDO POD BIASOLA 07:53:11 SENIOR 45M 208

36 124 VIZZINI MASSIMILIANO POD PRATO NORD 07:56:09 SENIOR 45M 210

37 31 ASCARI LORENZO POD FINALE EMILIA 08:13:37 SENIOR 45M 220

38 258 GAZZINI LORENZO POD BIASOLA 08:21:18 SENIOR 45M 225

1 109 ALBERTI SABATO DINO UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 04:39:32 VETERANI 50M 16

2 21 LOLLI PAOLO POL LE COLLINE 04:58:43 VETERANI 50M 29

3 153 MADGIC KIRK INDIVIDUALE 05:15:29 VETERANI 50M 43

4 24 HAVELKOVA MIRKO POD BIASOLA 05:35:51 VETERANI 50M 68

5 191 ZANNONI GIANNI ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 05:39:44 VETERANI 50M 72

6 221 BARBIERI MAURO KINOMANA 05:46:17 VETERANI 50M 78

7 203 MCKAY PAUL ATL BARILLA 05:48:16 VETERANI 50M 81

8 231 TRIPARI GIUSEPPE HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 05:50:03 VETERANI 50M 83

9 99 FRATUS ROSARIO ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 06:03:58 VETERANI 50M 100

10 253 DE SANTIS MIRCO UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA 06:18:03 VETERANI 50M 114

11 223 BERETTI FILIPPO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:25:00 VETERANI 50M 123

12 281 GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO SINTOFARM ATLETICA 06:25:40 VETERANI 50M 124
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13 42 BARTOLI MIRKO ASD GUALTIERI 2000 06:36:25 VETERANI 50M 136

14 143 VANELLI ANDREA PERSICETANA PODISTICA 06:40:02 VETERANI 50M 141

15 108 CORRADINI-FABIO GS CAT SPORT ROMA 06:40:35 VETERANI 50M 143

16 224 GAMBAIANI MAURO PICO RUNNERS 06:42:58 VETERANI 50M 146

17 141 PEDERZANI DAVIDE ATL BARILLA 06:44:59 VETERANI 50M 150

18 176 RAVASINI ALESSANDRO UISP COMITATO TERR. PARMA 06:48:35 VETERANI 50M 155

19 263 MORELLI MASSIMILIANO APS AMICI DI PISA 06:48:50 VETERANI 50M 156

20 57 BUURSKOV HENRIK INDIVIDUALE 07:05:13 VETERANI 50M 178

21 144 CAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO POD CORREGGIO 07:34:50 VETERANI 50M 198

22 74 GUATELLI PAOLO UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 07:42:01 VETERANI 50M 203

23 28 CAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO EDEN SPORT SCSD 07:53:08 VETERANI 50M 206

24 118 STEFANI FRANCO POD PRATO NORD 08:04:23 VETERANI 50M 216

25 8 BUCCI GIUSEPPE ATL CASONE NOCETO 08:04:26 VETERANI 50M 217

1 271 RISSETTO GIOVANNI MARATONETI TIGULLIO 04:49:45 VETERANI 55M 22

2 216 REGNANI MARCO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 05:17:06 VETERANI 55M 47

3 44 HALMEENPAA MARKO INDIVIDUALE 05:43:35 VETERANI 55M 76

4 140 ALINI ANTONIO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:04:34 VETERANI 55M 102

5 187 ANNIGONI FRANCO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:36:24 VETERANI 55M 135

6 159 TANAGLIA FAUSTO GS RONDONE 06:54:14 VETERANI 55M 163

7 51 MELIS ANDREA OSPEDALIERI PISA 07:05:12 VETERANI 55M 177

8 149 LEVONI ENRICO INDIVIDUALE 07:11:28 VETERANI 55M 184

9 52 NENCINI MASSIMO OSPEDALIERI PISA 07:13:17 VETERANI 55M 186

10 105 CERAGIOLI FILIPPO CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 07:18:54 VETERANI 55M 190

11 200 PAOLINI MASSIMO ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA 07:38:15 VETERANI 55M 201

12 154 MANINI ROBERTO POD BIASOLA 07:40:45 VETERANI 55M 202

13 150 SCALABRINI MAURO POL SCANDIANESE 07:42:42 VETERANI 55M 204

14 126 MELANI ALESSANDRO CAI PISTOIA 07:56:09 VETERANI 55M 209

15 111 BUSCAROLI DANIELE LUGHESINA 08:10:08 VETERANI 55M 219

16 79 PEIFFER PIERRE DANIEL ASD LIBERATLETICA 08:26:29 VETERANI 55M 229

1 247 BROCCOLI AROLDO GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI 05:27:52 VETERANI 60M 581 247 BROCCOLI AROLDO GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI 05:27:52 VETERANI 60M 58

2 182 TEGGI MAURIZIO ACQUADELA ASD 05:51:34 VETERANI 60M 86

3 117 SPICHETTI ANTONIO ASD PRATO 05:55:43 VETERANI 60M 89

4 87 NICOLUSSI MOZZE BRUNO GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO 06:01:59 VETERANI 60M 99

5 241 PAGANO SANTO TAPASCIONI RUNNERS TEAM 06:21:52 VETERANI 60M 120

6 217 FILIPPI ENNIO INDIVIDUALE 06:36:24 VETERANI 60M 134

7 26 LO BIANCO CARMINE POL COOP CERAMICA ASD IMOLA 06:44:29 VETERANI 60M 148

8 170 SCARPA FRANCO RUN CARD FIDAL 06:55:56 VETERANI 60M 166

9 29 GUERRIERI GRAZIANO ASD TEAM WARRIOR PISA 06:58:08 VETERANI 60M 169

10 104 GASPARINI LORENZO ATL DUE PERLE 07:00:02 VETERANI 60M 173

11 266 AMADII ROBERTO SIENA RUNNERS 07:04:56 VETERANI 60M 176

12 122 MANISERA GIUSEPPANTONIO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 07:23:15 VETERANI 60M 194

13 175 COLOMBO MAURIZIO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 07:24:52 VETERANI 60M 196

14 171 PINTUS GIUSEPPE FITNESS EXLENGE 07:26:13 VETERANI 60M 197

15 128 VIGOTTI GIAN PIERO GP CASALESE 07:47:07 VETERANI 60M 205

16 233 ZOLI DANIELE AVIS FUSIGNANO 08:10:08 VETERANI 60M 218

17 262 ANCORA VITO PIERO PROPATRIA CUS MILANO 08:17:45 VETERANI 60M 221

1 167 ZANELLI RENATO ATL PIACENZA 05:18:11 VETERANI 65M 49

2 20 FANTINI IDEO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 06:14:26 VETERANI 65M 110

3 59 PELAGALLI LEANDRO GIORGIO CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA 06:20:12 VETERANI 65M 117

4 125 TOTARO MARIO ATL PRATO 07:56:10 VETERANI 65M 211

5 226 MALAVASI PAOLO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 08:23:44 VETERANI 65M 228

1 133 CASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO INDIVIDUALE 06:36:30 VETERANI 70M+ 138

2 131 MONTEMURRO STEFANO BARLETTA SPORTIVA 07:00:03 VETERANI 70M+ 174

3 238 MAGI LUCIANO MARATHON CLUB MPS 07:58:12 VETERANI 70M+ 212
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1 646 MANTOVANI JACOPO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:34:40

2 601 PINELLI FABIO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:34:41

3 603 VILLA LORENZO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 01:39:42

4 676 GABRINI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE 01:41:09

5 689 ROVERI GIORGIO JOY RUNNER ASD 01:46:59

6 733 LODI RIZZINI ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 01:47:14

7 638 COLOMBARI ROBERTO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 01:47:48

8 716 SABATINI GRAZIANO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 01:48:17

9 707 SCERRINO ANDREA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 01:49:35

10 602 MARCOLINI MANUELA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 01:52:01

11 634 IORI SIMONE POL RUBIERA 01:55:23

12 658 ZANCOGHI LORENZO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:55:57

13 606 CATTOZZI SILVANO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:56:36

14 663 REGNANI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE 01:56:54

15 679 MESSORA ANGELO PICO RUNNERS 01:57:01

16 714 RICCO' SILVIA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 01:58:50

17 615 MACCARIO CORRADO ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01:59:01

18 624 MASIA ROBERTO GP CASALESE 02:00:01

19 609 FRANCHI CLAUDIO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 02:01:01

20 645 BIGNARDI ANTONELLA POL LE COLLINE 02:02:03

21 732 AFLOOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN INDIVIDUALE 02:03:48

22 631 INCERTI PETER POL SCANDIANESE 02:04:44

23 740 BERTEI DAVIDE STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 02:04:52

24 702 MONARI ANDREA AVIS MONTECCHIO 02:05:53

25 712 ZAMBONI UMBERTO CALYPSO OLIMPIA TRIATHLON 02:07:18

26 605 FERRETTI AMEDEO INDIVIDUALE 02:07:33

27 681 DEL CIGNO MATTEO POL SCANDIANESE 02:08:11

28 690 GUATTERI PIETRO INDIVIDUALE 02:08:48

29 644 SCARSELLA MAURIZIO ATL BARILLA 02:08:49

30 695 DE BIAGI MIRCO QUADRILATERO FE 02:10:38

9 luglio 2017

3° CADONICHE TRAIL 18Km CLASSIFICA GENERALE

30 695 DE BIAGI MIRCO QUADRILATERO FE 02:10:38

31 694 UGOLINI SONIA POL PAVULLESE 02:10:45

32 671 GIANNARELLI SERGIO INDIVIDUALE 02:11:35

33 742 DAVOLI MATTIA STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 02:11:36

34 664 ZOPPA MATTEO ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 02:11:40

35 651 PRANDI GIOVANNI POD BIASOLA 02:11:44

36 639 NAPOLITANO LUIGI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 02:12:58

37 659 APPIANI SERGIO ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 02:14:00

38 620 BRAGUTI DINA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 02:15:05

39 684 BACCHI LUCA INDIVIDUALE 02:15:10

40 748 MECHETTI GIOVANNI POD BIASOLA 02:15:24

41 722 IBATICI ANDREA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 02:15:36

42 744 BAROZZI SIMONE STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 02:15:48

43 692 FERRETTI MATTEO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 02:16:07

44 660 NAVA MATTEO ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 02:16:20

45 708 VIGNOLI STEFANIA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 02:16:34

46 745 MOSCHIN IVAN ASD SAMPOLESE 02:16:48

47 746 SOFFRITTI GIANCARLO INDIVIDUALE 02:16:49

48 736 GHIRARDI DAVIDE ATL CASONE NOCETO 02:17:02

49 625 SADDI RAFFAELE GP CASALESE 02:17:22

50 626 MASETTI ANDREA CORRIFERRARA 02:17:23

51 682 ZANNI GABRIELE UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 02:17:40

52 737 BONINI MARCO ASD GUALTIERI 2000 02:17:44

53 668 BRUSCHI DAVIDE POL SCANDIANESE 02:17:51

54 719 GANAPINI DOMENICO POD BIASOLA 02:18:54

55 700 GRECO MARCO ALBERTO INDIVIDUALE 02:19:26

56 703 BORGHI ROMEO INDIVIDUALE 02:19:49

57 688 STOPPA SERGIO LUIGI MARATHON CLUB SEVESO 02:19:51

58 657 GUATTERI MATTEO PIERO INDIVIDUALE 02:20:50

59 685 LAZZARETTI PAOLO INDIVIDUALE 02:21:09

60 661 FORNACIARI ROBERTO POL BORZANESE 02:21:11

61 701 GUALANDRI VALERIA SAN DONNINO MODENA 02:21:59

62 678 MICHELI SARA ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 02:22:18

63 649 BARGAMI GIANNI ASD LEOPODISTICA 02:22:49

64 648 DAL RIO FRANCESCA ASD LEOPODISTICA 02:23:17

65 710 BIOLCHINI PATRIZIA POD RUBIERESE 02:23:52

66 616 BAGHI CLAVIO S.C. LOMBARDINI 02:24:10

67 643 RONZONI ROBERTO POD BIASOLA 02:24:23
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68 741 BERTONI CRISTIANO POL SCANDIANESE 02:27:06

69 629 MARIANETTI MASSIMO GP ROSSINI PONTASSERCHIO 02:28:16

70 731 GASPARINI GIORGIA 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 02:28:30

71 729 CAPRARI CLAUDIO POL SCANDIANESE 02:29:03

72 709 ORATI ROBERTO POL TORRILE RUNNER TEAM 02:29:20

73 653 MENOZZI ANDREA POD CORREGGIO 02:29:34

74 647 ZOLI SILVIA ASD LEOPODISTICA 02:29:35

75 635 LOCATELLI ANDREA POL LE COLLINE 02:30:04

76 687 DANIELE FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE 02:31:17

77 669 PRANDI FAUSTO BISMANTOVA 02:31:25

78 747 ROSATI MAURIZIO ASD SAMPOLESE 02:31:49

79 662 RUOZI GIANLUCA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 02:32:51

80 726 GRECI EVARISTO ATL CASONE NOCETO 02:33:05

81 604 NATALINI MARCO S.C. LOMBARDINI 02:33:13

82 724 CANEDOLI DANIELE INDIVIDUALE 02:33:19

83 654 FRANCESCONI MATTEO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 02:33:28

84 611 MAUTONE ANTONIO SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 02:33:38

85 628 TONDELLI MASSIMO POD BIASOLA 02:34:35

86 730 BREVINI GIOVANNI ASD TANETO 02:34:55

87 627 PAGANI PIETRO INDIVIDUALE 02:35:33

88 619 BERNARDINI STEFANO POD BIASOLA 02:35:40

89 674 ANDREOLI MATTIA INDIVIDUALE 02:37:15

90 675 SIVORI ALESSANDRO INDIVIDUALE 02:37:17

91 640 GELMUZZI ALESSIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 02:37:26

92 637 PIANZA ENRICO EDEN SPORT SCSD 02:37:31

93 656 CASTELLINI PIETRO ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 02:37:53

94 698 ROMAGNOLI STEFANO INDIVIDUALE 02:38:50

95 652 ASMINI SILVIO INDIVIDUALE 02:40:18

96 636 MONTACCHINI MARTA ASD ZENA RUNNERS 02:40:29

97 686 MONTERMINI MARCO INDIVIDUALE 02:40:53

98 735 MECUGNI LORENZO INDIVIDUALE 02:40:56

99 705 FERRANTE VITO POL LE COLLINE 02:41:21

100 633 GOBBO RENZO ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 02:41:35

101 704 GAZZINI GABRIELE EDEN SPORT SCSD 02:41:57

102 622 GAMBAZZA MARCO RENATO CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI 02:42:41

103 610 MAFFEI ELENA POL SCANDIANESE 02:43:27

104 630 DAVOLI FEDERICA POD BIASOLA 02:43:27104 630 DAVOLI FEDERICA POD BIASOLA 02:43:27

105 734 PEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA POD BIASOLA 02:43:27

106 721 BENATTI MICHELE ARTECORPO 02:43:38

107 715 FILIPPI LAURO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 02:43:47

108 650 PAONE ALESSIO ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 02:47:22

109 727 BENECCHI MORENA ATL CASONE NOCETO 02:48:43

110 718 BIANCHI LARA INDIVIDUALE 02:49:48

111 717 LUPICCOLO TOMMASO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 02:50:50

112 691 DE SANTIS LIVIO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 02:53:42

113 677 MONTANARI PAOLO POD BIASOLA 02:54:40

114 623 MOGA DUINA IONELA CLAUDIA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 02:55:02

115 672 ROSSELLI CORRADO EDEN SPORT SCSD 02:55:46

116 673 CAPRIFOGLI MORENO EDEN SPORT SCSD 02:55:48

117 665 FERRARI ANDREA EDEN SPORT SCSD 02:55:49

118 738 CAVANI GRAZIANO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 02:55:58

119 680 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 02:57:36

120 699 COSTANTINO SALVATORE SEA SUB MODENA 02:58:00

121 693 ORLANDI MARIA CRISTINA POD SASSOLESE 02:58:49

122 728 GUIDICELLI MONICA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 02:58:50

123 696 GRECO GIANCARLO INDIVIDUALE 02:58:50

124 641 GIANFERRARI STEFANO POD BIASOLA 02:58:53

125 667 COZZANI IVAN ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 02:59:08

126 739 ROLI PIERLUIGI POD SASSOLESE 03:04:51

127 720 LOMBARDO MAURO CUS PARMA 03:08:47

128 666 BOLOGNESI ALESSANDRA POD CAVRIAGO 03:09:59

129 617 LEONI PAOLA S.C. LOMBARDINI 03:17:03

130 697 AZENI ALFREDO MAURIZIO ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 03:18:41

131 670 RIGHI SILVIA BISMANTOVA 03:27:34

132 642 LUTTI ROBERTA INDIVIDUALE 03:27:34

133 713 ZERBINATI LIBERO PICO RUNNERS 03:36:14

134 655 ROSATI LAURA ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 03:38:03

135 706 SCARPENTI MARIA TERESA ATL CASONE NOCETO 04:13:00

136 632 PIRONDI FABIO INDIVIDUALE 04:21:32

137 683 ROSATI GIUSEPPE TORRE DEL MANGIA 04:31:26
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Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società Tempo

1 602 MARCOLINI MANUELA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 01:52:01

2 714 RICCO' SILVIA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 01:58:50

3 645 BIGNARDI ANTONELLA POL LE COLLINE 02:02:03

4 694 UGOLINI SONIA POL PAVULLESE 02:10:45

5 620 BRAGUTI DINA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 02:15:05

6 708 VIGNOLI STEFANIA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 02:16:34

7 701 GUALANDRI VALERIA SAN DONNINO MODENA 02:21:59

8 678 MICHELI SARA ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 02:22:18

9 648 DAL RIO FRANCESCA ASD LEOPODISTICA 02:23:17

10 710 BIOLCHINI PATRIZIA POD RUBIERESE 02:23:52

11 731 GASPARINI GIORGIA 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 02:28:30

12 647 ZOLI SILVIA ASD LEOPODISTICA 02:29:35

13 636 MONTACCHINI MARTA ASD ZENA RUNNERS 02:40:29

14 610 MAFFEI ELENA POL SCANDIANESE 02:43:27

15 630 DAVOLI FEDERICA POD BIASOLA 02:43:27

16 734 PEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA POD BIASOLA 02:43:27

17 727 BENECCHI MORENA ATL CASONE NOCETO 02:48:43

18 718 BIANCHI LARA INDIVIDUALE 02:49:48

19 623 MOGA DUINA IONELA CLAUDIA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 02:55:02

20 680 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 02:57:36

21 693 ORLANDI MARIA CRISTINA POD SASSOLESE 02:58:49

22 728 GUIDICELLI MONICA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 02:58:50

23 666 BOLOGNESI ALESSANDRA POD CAVRIAGO 03:09:59

24 617 LEONI PAOLA S.C. LOMBARDINI 03:17:03

25 670 RIGHI SILVIA BISMANTOVA 03:27:34

9 luglio 2017

3° CADONICHE TRAIL 18Km CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

25 670 RIGHI SILVIA BISMANTOVA 03:27:34

26 642 LUTTI ROBERTA INDIVIDUALE 03:27:34

27 655 ROSATI LAURA ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 03:38:03

28 706 SCARPENTI MARIA TERESA ATL CASONE NOCETO 04:13:00
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Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società Tempo

1 646 MANTOVANI JACOPO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:34:40

2 601 PINELLI FABIO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:34:41

3 603 VILLA LORENZO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 01:39:42

4 676 GABRINI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE 01:41:09

5 689 ROVERI GIORGIO JOY RUNNER ASD 01:46:59

6 733 LODI RIZZINI ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 01:47:14

7 638 COLOMBARI ROBERTO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 01:47:48

8 716 SABATINI GRAZIANO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 01:48:17

9 707 SCERRINO ANDREA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 01:49:35

10 634 IORI SIMONE POL RUBIERA 01:55:23

11 658 ZANCOGHI LORENZO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:55:57

12 606 CATTOZZI SILVANO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01:56:36

13 663 REGNANI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE 01:56:54

14 679 MESSORA ANGELO PICO RUNNERS 01:57:01

15 615 MACCARIO CORRADO ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01:59:01

16 624 MASIA ROBERTO GP CASALESE 02:00:01

17 609 FRANCHI CLAUDIO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 02:01:01

18 732 AFLOOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN INDIVIDUALE 02:03:48

19 631 INCERTI PETER POL SCANDIANESE 02:04:44

20 740 BERTEI DAVIDE STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 02:04:52

21 702 MONARI ANDREA AVIS MONTECCHIO 02:05:53

22 712 ZAMBONI UMBERTO CALYPSO OLIMPIA TRIATHLON 02:07:18

23 605 FERRETTI AMEDEO INDIVIDUALE 02:07:33

24 681 DEL CIGNO MATTEO POL SCANDIANESE 02:08:11

25 690 GUATTERI PIETRO INDIVIDUALE 02:08:48

9 luglio 2017

3° CADONICHE TRAIL 18Km CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

25 690 GUATTERI PIETRO INDIVIDUALE 02:08:48

26 644 SCARSELLA MAURIZIO ATL BARILLA 02:08:49

27 695 DE BIAGI MIRCO QUADRILATERO FE 02:10:38

28 671 GIANNARELLI SERGIO INDIVIDUALE 02:11:35

29 742 DAVOLI MATTIA STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 02:11:36

30 664 ZOPPA MATTEO ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 02:11:40

31 651 PRANDI GIOVANNI POD BIASOLA 02:11:44

32 639 NAPOLITANO LUIGI JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 02:12:58

33 659 APPIANI SERGIO ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 02:14:00

34 684 BACCHI LUCA INDIVIDUALE 02:15:10

35 748 MECHETTI GIOVANNI POD BIASOLA 02:15:24

36 722 IBATICI ANDREA SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 02:15:36

37 744 BAROZZI SIMONE STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 02:15:48

38 692 FERRETTI MATTEO 3.30 RUNNING TEAM 02:16:07

39 660 NAVA MATTEO ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO 02:16:20

40 745 MOSCHIN IVAN ASD SAMPOLESE 02:16:48

41 746 SOFFRITTI GIANCARLO INDIVIDUALE 02:16:49

42 736 GHIRARDI DAVIDE ATL CASONE NOCETO 02:17:02

43 625 SADDI RAFFAELE GP CASALESE 02:17:22

44 626 MASETTI ANDREA CORRIFERRARA 02:17:23

45 682 ZANNI GABRIELE UISP COMITATO TERR. REGGIO EMILIA 02:17:40

46 737 BONINI MARCO ASD GUALTIERI 2000 02:17:44

47 668 BRUSCHI DAVIDE POL SCANDIANESE 02:17:51

48 719 GANAPINI DOMENICO POD BIASOLA 02:18:54

49 700 GRECO MARCO ALBERTO INDIVIDUALE 02:19:26

50 703 BORGHI ROMEO INDIVIDUALE 02:19:49

51 688 STOPPA SERGIO LUIGI MARATHON CLUB SEVESO 02:19:51

52 657 GUATTERI MATTEO PIERO INDIVIDUALE 02:20:50

53 685 LAZZARETTI PAOLO INDIVIDUALE 02:21:09

54 661 FORNACIARI ROBERTO POL BORZANESE 02:21:11

55 649 BARGAMI GIANNI ASD LEOPODISTICA 02:22:49

56 616 BAGHI CLAVIO S.C. LOMBARDINI 02:24:10

57 643 RONZONI ROBERTO POD BIASOLA 02:24:23
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Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società Tempo

58 741 BERTONI CRISTIANO POL SCANDIANESE 02:27:06

59 629 MARIANETTI MASSIMO GP ROSSINI PONTASSERCHIO 02:28:16

60 729 CAPRARI CLAUDIO POL SCANDIANESE 02:29:03

61 709 ORATI ROBERTO POL TORRILE RUNNER TEAM 02:29:20

62 653 MENOZZI ANDREA POD CORREGGIO 02:29:34

63 635 LOCATELLI ANDREA POL LE COLLINE 02:30:04

64 687 DANIELE FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE 02:31:17

65 669 PRANDI FAUSTO BISMANTOVA 02:31:25

66 747 ROSATI MAURIZIO ASD SAMPOLESE 02:31:49

67 662 RUOZI GIANLUCA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 02:32:51

68 726 GRECI EVARISTO ATL CASONE NOCETO 02:33:05

69 604 NATALINI MARCO S.C. LOMBARDINI 02:33:13

70 724 CANEDOLI DANIELE INDIVIDUALE 02:33:19

71 654 FRANCESCONI MATTEO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 02:33:28

72 611 MAUTONE ANTONIO SELF MONTANARI E GRUZZA 02:33:38

73 628 TONDELLI MASSIMO POD BIASOLA 02:34:35

74 730 BREVINI GIOVANNI ASD TANETO 02:34:55

75 627 PAGANI PIETRO INDIVIDUALE 02:35:33

76 619 BERNARDINI STEFANO POD BIASOLA 02:35:40

77 674 ANDREOLI MATTIA INDIVIDUALE 02:37:15

78 675 SIVORI ALESSANDRO INDIVIDUALE 02:37:17

79 640 GELMUZZI ALESSIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 02:37:26

80 637 PIANZA ENRICO EDEN SPORT SCSD 02:37:31

81 656 CASTELLINI PIETRO ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 02:37:53

82 698 ROMAGNOLI STEFANO INDIVIDUALE 02:38:50

83 652 ASMINI SILVIO INDIVIDUALE 02:40:18

84 686 MONTERMINI MARCO INDIVIDUALE 02:40:53

85 735 MECUGNI LORENZO INDIVIDUALE 02:40:56

86 705 FERRANTE VITO POL LE COLLINE 02:41:21

87 633 GOBBO RENZO ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 02:41:35

88 704 GAZZINI GABRIELE EDEN SPORT SCSD 02:41:57

89 622 GAMBAZZA MARCO RENATO CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI 02:42:4189 622 GAMBAZZA MARCO RENATO CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI 02:42:41

90 721 BENATTI MICHELE ARTECORPO 02:43:38

91 715 FILIPPI LAURO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 02:43:47

92 650 PAONE ALESSIO ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 02:47:22

93 717 LUPICCOLO TOMMASO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 02:50:50

94 691 DE SANTIS LIVIO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 02:53:42

95 677 MONTANARI PAOLO POD BIASOLA 02:54:40

96 672 ROSSELLI CORRADO EDEN SPORT SCSD 02:55:46

97 673 CAPRIFOGLI MORENO EDEN SPORT SCSD 02:55:48

98 665 FERRARI ANDREA EDEN SPORT SCSD 02:55:49

99 738 CAVANI GRAZIANO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 02:55:58

100 699 COSTANTINO SALVATORE SEA SUB MODENA 02:58:00

101 696 GRECO GIANCARLO INDIVIDUALE 02:58:50

102 641 GIANFERRARI STEFANO POD BIASOLA 02:58:53

103 667 COZZANI IVAN ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 02:59:08

104 739 ROLI PIERLUIGI POD SASSOLESE 03:04:51

105 720 LOMBARDO MAURO CUS PARMA 03:08:47

106 697 AZENI ALFREDO MAURIZIO ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 03:18:41

107 713 ZERBINATI LIBERO PICO RUNNERS 03:36:14

108 632 PIRONDI FABIO INDIVIDUALE 04:21:32

109 683 ROSATI GIUSEPPE TORRE DEL MANGIA 04:31:26
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" I CANEVARI "
Mini Trail Giovanile  9/07/2017

CLASSIFICHE

Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società

1 BONDI CELESTE INDIVIDUALE

2 RAMBALDI BEATRICE INDIVIDUALE

3 GUAITOLINI ALICE INDIVIDUALE

4 FONTANILI EMMA INDIVIDUALE

5 RAMBALDI GIULIA INDIVIDUALE

6 FANTOLINI ANNA INDIVIDUALE

7 CANEDOLI AURORA INDIVIDUALE

8 ZANNI AISHA INDIVIDUALE

9 BORGHI MICHELA INDIVIDUALE

10 BERNARDINI ISABELLE INDIVIDUALE

Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società

1 BARILLI NICK ATL SCANDIANO

2 PARMEGGIANI GIACOMO INDIVIDUALE

3 FONTANA RICCARDO ALT FRIGNANO

4 GUZZON MATTEO SAN DONNINO

5 FRASCARI ELIA INDIVIDUALE

6 BALDELLI GIACOMO INDIVIDUALE

7 GANDOLFI SEBASTIANO INDIVIDUALE

8 BARDELLI DANIELE INDIVIDUALE

9 BIANCHI JONATHAN INDIVIDUALE

10 CANEDOLI SAMUELE INDIVIDUALE

Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società

1 CASUBOLO GIULIA SAMPOLESE

2 PIGNAROLI KARIN IMPRESA PO

3 ROMDHANI CHIRAZ SAMPOLESE

4 SFORZA VALERIA INDIVIDUALE

5 RAGIONIERI ALICE COLONIA BUSANA

6 BEDESCHI ELEONORA COLONIA BUSANA

7 MOLESINI NICOLE COLONIA BUSANA

8 BONI MADDALENA INDIVIDUALE

9 BIGI ELENA COLONIA BUSANA

10 BARBARINI ALESSANDRA COLONIA BUSANA

Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società

1 MARCHESI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE

Primi Passi Femminile

Primi Passi Maschile

Pulcini Femminile

Pulcini Maschile
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2 RIZZI GIULIO INDIVIDUALE

3 LAZZARI LUCA INDIVIDUALE

4 MAGNANI SAMUELE COLONIA BUSANA

5 FANTOLINI SAMUELE INDIVIDUALE

6 TESTI RICCARDO COLONIA BUSANA

Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società

1 CALCO PIETRO LETIZIA INDIVIDUALE

2 ROMDHANI SIRINE SAMPOLESSE

3 PANARDI DEMTERA COLONIA BUSANA

4 COLI VALENTINA INDIVIDUALE

5 BOVONE CARLOTTA INDIVIDUALE

6 MULE' CARLOTTA COLONIA BUSANA

7 DI LORENZO EMMA COLONIA BUSANA

8 PONCHIROLI SOFIA COLONIA BUSANA

Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società

1 FRANCHI ANDREA ATL CASTENOVO NE MONTI

2 BARILLI BEN ATL SCANDIANO

3 FONTANA ANDREA ATL FRIGNANO

4 GUZZON TOMMASO SAN DONNINO

5 BOCCEDI ALBERTO COLONIA BUSANA

6 MONTANARI SAMUELE COLONIA BUSANA

7 DIACCI ETHAN INDIVIDUALE

8 BACIGALUPI ALBERTO COLONIA BUSANA

9 RIZZI PIETRO INDIVIDUALE

10 FERRARI DAVIDE COLONIA BUSANA

11 BOLONDI LEONARDO COLONIA BUSANA

12 NOSARI LORENZO COLONIA BUSANA

13 MULE' FILIPPO COLONIA BUSANA

14 CAMPARI XUAN COLONIA BUSANA

15 FERRARI LUCA COLONIA BUSANA

16 COLI MATTIA INDIVIDUALE

17 MANTO MATTEO COLONIA BUSANA

18 MAZZONI GABRIELE COLONIA BUSANA

19 SALVARANI FEDERICO COLONIA BUSANA

20 CACERI GABRIELE COLONIA BUSANA

21 PERI FILIPPO COLONIA BUSANA

22 PROTANO ALESSANDRO COLONIA BUSANA

Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società

1 MONTANARI MARTA COLONIA BUSANA

Ragazze

Esordienti Femminile

Esordienti Maschile
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Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società

1 MORETTI ELIA SAMPOLESE

2 BERTANI ANDREA COLONIA BUSANA

3 GUZZON SAMUELE SAN DONNINO

4 CAMPIOLI MIRCO COLONIA BUSANA

5 SALVANI FEDERICO COLONIA BUSANA

6 MANGHI GABRIELE COLONIA BUSANA

7 BERETTI GIORGIO ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI

8 BUCCI ANDREA ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIIO

9 ARTONI ETHAN COLONIA BUSANA

10 GROSSI GIANMARCO COLONIA BUSANA

11 LACO FEDERICO COLONIA BUSANA

12 ROSSI MATTEO COLONIA BUSANA

13 BRUZZESE ALESSANDRO COLONIA BUSANA

14 COSCELLI MATTI COLONIA BUSANA

Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società

1 BIGLIARDI SONIA COLONIA BUSANA

2 DIACCI AYELEN INDIVIDUALE

3 ADORNI ELISA COLONIA BUSANA

4 GUASTLLA IRENE COLONIA BUSANA

Posiz. Pett. Cognome/Nome Società

1 ALMESMARI OMAR COLONIA BUSANA

2 STOPPA FRANCESCO ATL MEDA

3 VASCONI NICOLO' COLONIA BUSANA

4 DEMURU IVAN COLONIA BUSANA

5 BUCCI MIRCO ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO

6 ANDREA MORA INDIVIDUALE

7 PERGREFI JACOPO COLONIA BUSANA

8 TINARELLO TOMMASO COLONIA BUSANA

9 SUARATO LUIGI COLONIA BUSANA

10 LAZZARETTI LEONARDO COLONIA BUSANA

11 GUALTIERI ILARIO COLONIA BUSANA

12 MENOZZI ROBERTO COLONIA BUSANA

13 PACIFICO SAMUELE COLONIA BUSANA

14 MARCHESINI DAVIDE COLONIA BUSANA

Cadette

Cadetti

Rgazzi
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